
Date Day Club Class Event Loc Series Host Venue
2/8/2025 Sat CYC Open SB 1/1 CYC
4/9/2025 Wed CYC Open Beer Cans GB-SB-NB 1/21 CYC

4/12/2025 Sat CYC Open Wellington SB 1/3 CYC
5/10/2025 Sat CYC Open Wellington SB 2/3 CYC
5/17/2025 Sat CYC Open Kelly Los Coronados Offshore 1/1 CYC
5/26/2025 Mon CYC Open CYC 1/1 CYC
5/31/2025 Sat CYC Open Wellington SB 3/3 CYC

6/7/2025 Sat CRA/CorYC Open Crown Cup SB 1-3/3 CRA/CorYC
6/29/2025 Sat CYC Open SB 1/1 CYC
7/19/2025 Sat NYCSD PHRF Navy Cup Regatta, SBC 2 of 3 NYCSD
8/23/2025 Sat CRA Open Sharp Hospice Regatta NB/SB 1/1 CRA
9/13/2025 Sun CYC Kitty Muhl SB 1/1 CYC
9/20/2025 Sat SDYC Beneteau Cup Roads 1-2/3 SDYC
9/21/2025 Sun SDYC Beneteau Cup NB 3/3 SDYC
9/21/2025 Sun CCYC Open SBC Dolan Regatta SB 1-3 of 3 CCYC

10/11/2025 Sat CYC Invitational SB 1-3/3 CYC
11/1/2025 Sat CYC Open Longstreth NB-SB 1/3 CYC
11/8/2025 Sat SDYC Open Hot Rum I NB/Roads 1/3 SDYC

11/16/2025 Sat CYC Open Longstreth NB-SB 2/3 CYC
11/22/2025 Sat SDYC Open Hot Rum II NB/Roads 2/3 SDYC
12/6/2025 Sat SDYC Open Hot Rum III NB/Roads 3/3 SDYC
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